
F3O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 2, 1988 E . iment, Gas En{
antiques, Tools. Due To

Age And Quitting Fanning,
Will Have Public Sale On
The Premises Located 5
Miles EastOf Dover Along
The Canal Road And
Across Road Of TheQuick-
ies Church, York County,

L.,- D_ », tu„ __
Pa Frank J Kochenour,

E about =/f m. to auction cla,r R Slaybaugh,
site. For Al Hamilton Truck AUCt

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Mi.-ioar 500 P M

ol each wee- s publication

TUES APR 12-5PMFarm
Equip & Pick-Up Truck 1
mi. W of East Berlin. Pa -

Adams Co. Harvey Rup-
pert Aucf Blaine N
Rentzel

& Equip Inc J Omar Land-
is Auctin Service

FRI. APR. 15- Special Sale
at New Holland Sales

ED APR 13- 4PM Farm Stables Inc., New Holland.
PA.

TUES APR 12 - SPM
Tools, Household Goods, A
Few Farm Items. Located
South of Lancaster, Pa 4
Miles South of the Buck off
Rt. 272 to Chestnut Level
along River Rd. Comer of
River Rd, & Slate Hill Rd
Gladys M Sprout, Owner.
Lloyd Kreider & Randal
Kline, Roy Good, Gary
Shirk, Aucts

Jr PUBLIC
AUCTI°N

REAL ESTATE
TWO AND ONE-HALF ACRES

IN SADSBURY TOWNSHIP.
TWO STORY HOUSE.
TWO STORY BARN

Tuesday, April 5, 1988
7:00 P.M.

Open House • March 19 -10 a.m. to 5 p.tn.
LOCATED 1 MILE EAST OF GAP ON

STRASBURG ROAD.
3 bedrooms, kitchen, full bath, laundry, storage

room onfirst floor, 1bedroom with storage room on
second floor, cement basement, fireplace, picture
window, insulated, springwater, septic system, bam
has box stall, forebay, work area, second floor stor-
age, (nice place).

10% down sale day, final settlement 30 days.
Announcements and written agreement at sale
site April 5 take precedence over ad.

Terms by
NAOMI F. LAPP

Auctioneer

Steve Jr. Petersheim
AU001349L
215-593-2828

TUES. APR 12 - SPM To
Be held at Willmans East
End Food Mkt located at
451 N. 3rd Ave. Leb Walk
In Cooler, Produce Unit,
Deli Cases, Slicing Mach.,
Scales, Meat Saw, Refrig-
eration Units. For Lyne N.
and Ronald Willman. Fort-
na aucts.

TUES. APR. 12 - 7PM
Feeder Cattle & Pig Sales.
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc. Just off 1-81 at Exit 12.
Call Jim 717-249-4511 or
evenings 249-2359.
TUES. APR. 12 - 7:3OPM
Public Consignment Sale
Of Feeder Cattle. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12 Off 1-81. Phone
717-249-4511 Or Evenings
Jim 249-2359.

WED. APR. 13 - B:3OAM
Tractors, New & Used Farm
Machinery, Hardware,
Shop & Garage Equip.,
Welding & Machinist Shop
Equip., Parts From Lane ,
Pa, take Rt 72 N to Man-

PUBLIC AUCTION
Located 1 Mile West Of Indian Springs, Md., On Route 40 Or

17 Miles West Of Hagerstown, Md., On 170, Exit On Route 56 To
Indian Springs, 1 Mile West On Route 40.

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 1988
At 10:00 A.M.

Large assortment of tools including South Bend 4 ft. metal &wood
lathe; Walker Turner 10 in. table saw;Dover 6 in. Jointer; Milwaukee
sawzall; Craftsman elec, welder; bench grinder w/motor; elec, drills;
air compressor: elec, motors; masonry tools, mortar box; carpenter
tools; mechanics & machinist tools; inside & outside miscs., hand,
lawn & garden tools; cross cut & 1 man saws; nails, bolts, screws,
etc.; swedge;wooden & metal pulleys; strap hinges; hardware; sea-
soned walnut lumber; oak Bruce flooring: cedar strips: trim & mold-
ing;'wooden clamps.

David Bradley garden tractor; sickle bar & rotary mowers; MTD 5
HP shredder; M/W cement mixer w/elec. motor; rubber tire wheel
barrows; lay off & cult, plows; hand gardenplows; brace & barbwire;
metal fence posts; Amer. & single wire fence stretchers.

Iron butcher kettles, rings; Enterprise 432 & Enterprise 12 meat
grinders; Enterprise sausage stuffer; 4 setsstilyards; platform scale;
meat hooks; rug frames; copper applebutter kettle; hay knife; adz;
early waffle iron & other primitives; dated 1918 U.S. Calvary can-
teen; W.W. II military items; army field desk; Ig. Jap. military binocu-
lar from warship: Samuri sword w/wooden case; stone polisher; 'A
barrels; oil tins;milk & cream cans; 2 sets leather fly nets; patio furni-
ture: wooden shelving;window airconditioner: new hand sink insert:
flowerpots; leather casedpaper chips;all kinds camping equipment;
2”L.L. bean split bambo fly rods, reels, landingnets, etc. & other fish-
ing rods & reels; scrap metal.

GUNS
Parker 12 ga. double Damascus barrel shotgun w/external ham-

mers; Browning 5 shot automatic 12 ga. w/2 barrels; cleaning kit &

leather locking case; Henry 12 ga. double barrel w/external ham-
mers; U.S. Springfield model 1873 45-70 breach loader; Springfield
model 15 cat rifle w/carved stock; Marlin model 39 lever action take
down 22 rifle; Winchester model 77 22 rifle w/scope; Winchester
model 92 218B; Winchester model 670 A 30-06 w/4 power Weaver
scope: Swedish Mauser 6.555; J.C. Higgins 22 cal. air rifle; Defen-
der#B9 32 rim fire pistol w/bird grip; S&W 38 cal. revolver; American
double action: 32 S&W revolver; S&W 32-20 revolver. (Guns to be
sold approx. 12:00 Noon)
Terms: Cash or approved check. Not responsible for accidents
LAWRENCE & MARGARET REED
Phone 301-842-3455
Auctioneer: Robert C. Mullendore

Boonsboro, Md.
Phone 582-0546

Clerk: C.L. Metz
Luriclr Rights Reserved by
Parkhead Methodist Church

line,

FARMERSVILLE
AUCTION

TUBS., APRIL 5, 1988
3:00 P.M.

In Farmersvllle, 3 ml. east of
Brownstown, Lane. Co., Pa.

General Household Goods.
See Lancaster Newspaper Sat., Apr. 2 for

full listing.
WE SELL ON COMMISSION

Call JOHN J. RUTT
(717) 354-5095

Auctioneer: Larry Putt
AU-2455-L

PUBLIC SALE
SURPLUS - IMPLEMENTS - VEHICLES

JEEPS ■ TOOLS - RESTAURANT
EQUIPMENT ■ ANTIQUES - GUNS

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 1988
At 9:00 A.M.

Located at Maple Grove Park, 9 miles
south ofReading, Pa. offRt. 10 and 3 miles
east of Village of Bowmansville in Breck-
nock Twp., Berks County, Pa.

VEHICLES
2 Kaiser Jeeps - 1963 - 1964; Ford Jeep -

1970-1972; Dodge One-Ton Step Van -1964;
Chevy 3A T. Step Van -1969; VW Bus -1976;
Chevy Window Van - 1968; Wayne Sweeper
(parts); Ford F-600 (parts); Steel Wheel Trac-
tor; Lunch Truck; Golf Carts - Harley
Davidson/1 Fargo.

Model 1740 Case Skid Loader with
Attachments.

2 Flail-Type Mowers - 6’ & 7’-6”; Woods
Rotary - s’; 3 - 430 Gravely Tractors (parts &

accessories); 4 Walk-Behind Gravely Tractors
& Mowers; Huber 3 Ton Roller; 4-in-l Bucket
- I V* yd.; Wacker Tamper; 2 Leaf Loaders;
Davey Air Compressor, Farmall H Tractor;
Georgia Buggies; Aircooled Case Motor. John
Deere LA Tractor w/plow & cult.; 149-IH Cub
Cadet Tractor w/48” Mower.

ANTIQUES - EQUIPMENT - GUNS
Tavern Bar; Antique Bar Clocks; Antique

Lights, Signs & Coasters; Antique Casino
Wheel; Old Cash Register; Refrigerators;
Electric Stove: Electric Dishwasher; Electric
Ironer; Antique Wringer Washer; Vegetable
Cutter; Beer Glasses & Trays; Cut GlassPitch-
ers; Old Meat Sheer, Dishes; Depression
Glass: Krosene Space Heaters; Old Chairs;
AntiqueRocker, Old Steel Bed Frames; 2Anti-
que Highchairs; 3 Washstands; Old Bureaus;
Treadle Sewing Machine; Antique Potbelly
Stove; MapleLiving Room Suite; Old Chests;
Antique Dry Sink; Antique Cupboard;Antique
Settee; Old 3-pc. Bedroom Suite; Dry Sink;
Antique Cupboard High-Back; Roll Top Desk
(needs roll); 2 Blanket Chests; Hat Rack; Ice
Machines.

Upright Piano; Restaurant Booths; Soda
Fountain Bar; Soda Fountain; Orange-Ade
Dispenser; Hire’s Root Beer Barrels; 5-Gal.
Glass Soda Jugs; Soda Machine - Canada Dry;
Taylor Soft Ice Cream Machine; Homelite
Trash Pump; Water Slide & Boggans; 500
Wire Baskets; Walkie Talkies and Amplifier;
Windows & Doors; Hand Sprayers; Plastic
5-Gal. Cans; Walk-InRefrigerator Doors; Box
Stall Doors w/Rollers & Hardware.

H & R .22 Bolt Rifle; Old Double-Barrel
Hammer Gun (needs repair); Suisse 41 Repeat-
er Rifle: Octagon Barrel Flintlock; 10 Gauge
Single Barrel Shotgun; W. R. Davenport
Single Barrel Shotgun; J. C. Higgins Bolt 12
Ga.

Many items too numerous to mention.
Auctioneer’s Note: Reason for sale, selling

many items no longer needed. Something here
for everyone. Inspection of most items on Fri-
day, April 8.

Terms By
MAPLE GROVE PARK
215-856-7200
215-445-4173

Auctioneers
Leßoy S. Horst, 215-445-6182
Paul W. Horst

Refreshment* will be served.
Not Reeponelble for Accldente

it any should occur.

Public Sale
Of Farm Machinery, Tobacco Shed

Location V 4 Mile North 01 Churchtown,
'A Mile North Off Route 23, Turn North
On Water Street Road, 5 Miles East Of
Blue Ball, 5 Miles West Of Morgantown,
Lane. Co.

Saturday. April 9, 1988
Sale At 11:00 A.M.

92 by 28 Tobacco Shed To Be
Removed. #7600 Field Queen Harvester,
Good Condition, 3 Row Corn Head Cut 300
Acres, Grass Head Cut 300 Acres, L. #425
N.H. Skid Loader With 1000 Hours, Good
Condition, #4OOO J.D.Diesel Tractor, #679
N.H. Spreader, J.D. 4 Section Harrow; J.D.
3 Section Harrow, (2) 16 Ft. Flat Wagons,
Like New; 2 Wheel Trailer, 18 Ft. Silage
Wagon, Badger Blower, Gehl Blower, Cul-
timulcher, Cultipacker, 3-Pt. Cultivator,
3-Pt. N.H. Grass Mower, 28Ft. N.H. Eleva-
tor, 36 Ft. Little Giant Elevator, Disc Har-
row, Feed Carts, Compressor, Lumber,
Gates, Small Articles On Wagon, Some
Household Goods, Come Early For Farm
Machinery, Not Many Small Articles.
Terms: Cash Or Good Check Day Of
Sale.
Out Of State Buyers Must Have Current
Bank Letter Of Credit Guaranteeing
Funds.
Sale At 11:00 A.M.
Terms By
Raymond & Sarah Smucker
Paul Snyder, Auct.
AU-000873-L
717-733-7052
Fashacht- Clerks

NEW BRIDGEVILLE
FIRE CO.

RD 1 Red Lion, PA 17356 927-6000
CONSIGNMENT SALE

Saturday, April 9, 1988
Time: 9:00 a.m.

New Brldgevllle Fire Hall, Route 425
South In York County, Penna.

A Farmall tractor with cultivators, 2 way
plow, 1 way plow, sickle bar on back, Farmall
cub w/hydraulics w/59” wood belly mower,
sgl. bottom plow, snow blade and dist.,Farmall
M-fair condition, 2-DavidBradley gardentrac-
tors with attachments, 12 HP wheelhorse
hydrostatew/48 mower & saw bench, roto till-
er for Cub Cadet, 20” lawn mower, McCullan
chain saw 10”, Homelite chain saw E26 20”
bar, Homelite chain saw XL-12 20” bar, utility
trailers.

New Idea rake and tedder on rubber, 7 ft.
draw bar mower, John Deere 12 ft. transport
dist., 3-section 12 ft. Oliver spring hire,
2-whcel feed wagonwith auger, David Bradley
Hammer Mill w/screens, 16 ft grain auger 4”
wPA HP motor, 1 row horse drawn cultivator.

1977 '/2 ton Dodge D-150 V-8, 1964 cab
over Jeep. 1968 AMC Javelin, 1952Ford truck
rear end, 2-speed rear end for International
truck.

Microwave, toaster oven, GE stove and GE
washer, woodtables andchairs, dogbed, swivel
rocker, couch, end tables, chest of drawers,
7-drawer wood desk.

1500 tobacco lathes, old soda bottles, can-
ning jars, new tools, bowling balls, aluminum
storm windows, exercise bike, 250 gal. oiltank
and pump, guitar and case, steel posts, alumi-
num grain shovels, light shades, gardentools,
24 sgl. pane windows-34 1/ x29'/ , 3 doz mer-
cury vapor 400 & 500 watt.

Wooden wedges, 5-1 gal. crocks, meat fork,
wooden rake, pot belly stove, sausage stuffer,
steelards,and many other items to numerous to
mention.

Refreshments Available
Still Accepting Consignments

244-6050 or 927-9308.
Not responsible for accidents on day ofsale
Not responsible for goods left after day of

sale.
Auctioneer: Reynold Burke
& Dale Saxman Pa. Lie. 1172 & 2361-L

TERMS: Cash or approved check.
Order of Sale: 9:00 a.m. - Wagon Items &

Tools: 11:00 a.m. - Tractors (Farm Machinery
Following); 12:00noon - Automotibles; Furni-
ture and Antiques.

Call


